Chapter 1 Vocab Quiz	
	Name						

Listening Section
Directions: Listen to the questions spoken in Spanish and choose the English translation. 
1. 	Choices for Listening Section
A. Hello, how are you? 
B. Where are you from?
C. What is your name?
D. Who is that boy?
E. And you?

2. 	
3. 	
4. 	
5. 	

Fill in the Blank
Don Pablo: Hola 
Helen:  Buenos 		 (afternoon). Soy la señora Jamison. ¿Cómo 	       llamas? 
Juan Carlos:  Me 		Juan Carlos. 
Helen:  			 (pleased to meet you) * there could be different answers here		
Juan Carlos:  Igualmente. 
Helen: ¿De dónde eres Juan Carlos? 
Juan Carlos: 		 de Panama. 
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11. Soy de Kansas.			 						
12. Tengo que irme. 									
13. Estoy mal. 										
14. Ella es Alex. 										
15. Nos vemos. 										
